Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Serve as teh judge of Supreme Court.

According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.

The pashto book written in the second half of the 8th century.

Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.

According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.

The torism sector contributes to Pakistan's economy to an average annual rate

Who wrote Qissa Heer Waris Shah.

According to Economics Survey 2019-20 , the women population in Pakistan is approximetly.

Before the arrival of Muslims in the subcontinent, it was written in Pashto script.

Which provice Waris Shah belong to.

Who wrote Qissa Mirza Sahiba..

According to world tourism organization in 2020, the numebr of people travelling from one
country to another was exceeded.

Education from class 9 to 10 in Pakistanis known as.

According to world Atlas, 2018 the fourth largest tourist destination.

According to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 a total.. was spent in the health sector in
Pakistan.

Answers Choice

oowm»

UOWPF UOWPF UOWrE

> UOUP UOUP DOWP DOWP U0UP U0Wr U0Wr 00U» 0OmR

Peter Christe

Dr. Routh Pfau

William D Harvey

Badi uz Zaman kakaous

. 58 year
. 60 year
. 68 year
. 65 year

. Geet sangeet
. Pata Khazana
. Astagree

Al binnat

Social Division

Legal Division

Political division

Gender -wise distribution

131 million
132 miillion
133 million
134 million

2-3%
3-4 %
4-5%
5-6%

Waris shah
Hashim shah
Hafiz Barkhrdar
Fazal shah

40%
50%
51%
52%

Naagri
Kharushi
Arabic
Khatkoofi

KPK

Sindh
Punjab
Baluchistan

Waris shah
Hashim shah
Hafiz Barkhurdar
Fazal shah

Four billion
One billon
Two billion
Three billion

Primary
Secondary

Middle

Higher Secondary

Italy

B. America

C.
D.

A
B.
C.
D.

China
Turkey

421.6 million
421.7 million
421.8 million
421.9 million



16

17

18

19

20

Density of populatin per square kilometer in Pakistan according to the census 2017

The word urdu mean.

Which Province Baba Bulley Shah belongs to.

Famous poet of Pashto is.

Teh Baloch Academy was established.

A. 260 Persons per square kilometer

C. 262 Persons per square kilometer
D. 263 Persons per square kilometer

. Written

. Literature
. Ethics

. Sindh
. Baluchistan
. KPK

Owm>» OOwW>P

. Hazrat Khawaja Ghulam Farid
. Ghulam Ahmad Mahjoor

. Baba Bulhe shah

. 1957

A
B
D
A. 1956
C
D. 1958



