

Pakistan and World Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Serve as teh judge of Supreme Court.	A. Peter Christe B. Dr. Routh Pfau C. William D Harvey D. Badi uz Zaman kakaous
2	According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.	A. 58 year B. 60 year C. 68 year D. 65 year
3	The pashto book written in the second half of the 8th century.	A. Geet sangeet B. Pata Khazana C. Astagree D. Al binnat
4	Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.	A. Social Division B. Legal Division C. Political division D. Gender -wise distribution
5	According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.	A. 131 million B. 132 million C. 133 million D. 134 million
6	The torism sector contributes to Pakistan's economy to an average annual rate	A. 2-3 % B. 3-4 % C. 4-5 % D. 5-6%
7	Who wrote Qissa Heer Waris Shah.	A. Waris shah B. Hashim shah C. Hafiz Barkhrdar D. Fazal shah
8	According to Economics Survey 2019-20 , the women population in Pakistan is approximetly.	A. 40% B. 50% C. 51% D. 52%
9	Before the arrival of Muslims in the subcontinent, it was written in Pashto script.	A. Naagri B. Kharushi C. Arabic D. Khatkoofi
10	Which provice Waris Shah belong to.	A. KPK B. Sindh C. Punjab D. Baluchistan
11	Who wrote Qissa Mirza Sahiba	A. Waris shah B. Hashim shah C. Hafiz Barkhurdar D. Fazal shah
12	According to world tourism organization in 2020, the numebr of people travelling from one country to another was exceeded.	A. Four billion B. One billon C. Two billion D. Three billion
13	Education from class 9 to 10 in Pakistanis known as.	A. Primary B. Secondary C. Middle D. Higher Secondary
14	According to world Atlas, 2018 the fourth largest tourist destination.	A. Italy B. America C. China D. Turkey
15	According to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 a total was spent in the health sector in Pakistan.	A. 421.6 million B. 421.7 million C. 421.8 million D. 421.9 million

16	Density of populatin per square kilometer in Pakistan according to the census 2017	A. 260 Persons per square kilomete B. 261 Persons per square kilomete C. 262 Persons per square kilomete D. 263 Persons per square kilomete
17	The word urdu mean.	A. Written B. Army C. Literature D. Ethics
18	Which Province Baba Bulley Shah belongs to.	A. Sindh B. Baluchistan C. KPK D. Punjab
19	Famous poet of Pashto is.	A. Hazrat Khawaja Ghulam Farid B. Ghulam Ahmad Mahjoor C. Khushaal khan Khattak D. Baba Bulhe shah
20	Teh Baloch Academy was established.	A. 1956 B. 1959 C. 1957 D. 1958